Datasheet  •  Cameras - Ava Dome | 1
AVA-DOME-DS-v7 Copyright © 2022, Ava Video Security. All rights reserved
Fixed IR dome with motorized
zoom and focus
Built-in AI video and audio analytics
and on-device storage
Versatile, robust and sleek, fit for both the
harshest outdoor and discreet indoor setups

 in
]
E  70 mm [2.76 in]
C,D  84.1 mm [3.31 in]
152 mm [5.98 in]
152 mm
[5.98 in]
96 mm
[3.78 in]
Scale 1:2
Scale 1:2
AVA-DOME-DS-v7 Copyright © 2022, Ava Video Security. All rights reserved
Datasheet  •  Cameras - Ava Dome | 4
Ordering information
PRODUCT ID RESOLUTION ONBOARD RETENTION DEPLOYMENT COLOR
DOME-W-5MP-30 5MP 30 days Aware Cloud White
DOME-B-5MP-30 5MP 30 days Aware Cloud Black
DOME-W-5MP-60 5MP 60 days Aware Cloud White
DOME-B-5MP-60 5MP 60 days Aware Cloud Black
DOME-W-5MP-120 5MP 120 days Aware Cloud White
DOME-B-5MP-120 5MP 120 days Aware Cloud Black
DOME-W-4K-30 4K 30 days Aware Cloud White
DOME-B-4K-30 4K 30 days Aware Cloud Black
DOME-W-4K-60 4K 60 days Aware Cloud White
DOME-B-4K-60 4K 60 days Aware Cloud Black
DOME-W-5MP 5MP No Aware on-prem White
DOME-B-5MP 5MP No Aware on-prem Black
DOME-W 4K No Aware on-prem White
DOME-B 4K No Aware on-prem Black